M A D E  F O R  W A S H I N G
CONTENTS
E-Management System
Aristarco Benefits
Premium Rinse System
Energy Saving System
Twin-Hood System
Sustainability

Included Accessories:
1 x  flat cup basket 600x500mm
2 x peg plate basket 600x500mm
1 x  cutlery insert
1 x  water inlet hose, length 1.5m
1 x  drain hose, length 2.0m
        Fitted with 150mm adjustable legs
Optional Accessories:
• Twin hood system
• Remote interface
• Inlet and outlet benches
• Additional baskets
WARRANTY
PARTS & LABOUR
16
WABI.P12 – Insert for 12 Saucers
Grey, 290x90x75mm
WABC.4040 – Glass Basket
Grey, 400x400x130mm
WABD.4040 – Peg Basket
Grey, 400x400x130mm
WABI.C1 – Small Square Cutlery basket
White, 107x107x139mm
WAWT.5050.115 – GN washing basket
Stainless Steel, 500x500x280mm
115mm between each slide
WABI.C8 – 8 Compartment Cutlery holder
Blue with handles, 427x107x139mm
WABC.5050 – Flat Basket
Blue, 500x500x100mm
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
WABT.5050.25 – 25, Pegged Open Plate Basket
WABT.5050.64 – 64, Pegged Open Plate Basket
Blue, 500x500x100mm
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
WABD.5050.25 – 25, Pegged Plate Rack
WABD.5050.64 – 64, Pegged Plate Rack
Blue, 500x500x100mm
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
17
ACCESSORIES